
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

2AM-WTP1830 South Channel Construction Summary Report 

Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Dec 16, 2020 at 2:17 PM
To: godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca, "Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Mike, Margaret
(AADNC/AANDC)" <margaret.mike@canada.ca>, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The NWB requests confirmation by January 6, 2021 whether or not the attached response addresses parties' comments.

Regards,

Richard 

201215 2AM-WTP1830 - Agnico Responses to WT South Channel Construction Summary Report Comment-
IMLE.pdf 
210K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ui=2&ik=6a382f141f&view=att&th=1766d6a9cd984a5f&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kirwz14x0&safe=1&zw

